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Porsche Sprint Challenge Iberica
ROUND 5 - JEREZ

RACE 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

Ignacio CABEZAS Esp 15 1:52.410 43.077  32.281 37.052 2186 28:13.743
1 2 16 1:52.475 42975 32232 37268 2204 30:06.218
CD Heads Racing Team Forscho S11 GT3 Cup - 9912 17 1:51.590 42.905 EXEEY  37.301 2195  31:57.808
1 2:00.536 50.448 31597 38491 2200  2:00.536 Filipe NASCIMENTO PRT
2 1:51.651 42320 31652  37.679 2209  3:52.187 41
3 1:50.556 41933 31156 37467 2213 542743 Filipe Nascimento Forehe ST GTa Cup 8911
4 | 41.399f  30.812 2213  7:31.651 1 2:09.753 55120  34.569  40.064 206.1 2:09.753
5  1:49.988 42.346  30.859  36.783 2204  9:21.639 2 2:01.300 46.329 34788  40.183 210.1 4:11.053
6  1:50.170 41850  30.878  37.442 2209 11:11.809 3 2:00.277 46350  34.288  39.639 2105  6:11.330
7 1:49.720 41.781 30.994 36945 2195 13:01.529 4 1:59.366 45716  34.161 39.489 2109  8:10.696
8 1:49.718 41896  30.933  36.889 219.1  14:51.247 5  1:59.546 46.074 33932 39540 2109 10:10.242
9  1:50.064 42.049  31.143  36.872 2209 16:41.311 6  1:59.196 45533  34.321 39.342 2026  12:09.438
10  2:38.708 41.712 32.076 1:24.920 220.0 19:20.019 7 1:58.528 45.692 33.569 2101 14:07.966
11 1:52.480 43.893 31.496 37.091 218.6 21:12.499 8 45.256 33.341 39.685 2122  16:06.248
12 1:50.398 42.170 31.240 36.988 2191  23:02.897 9 1:58.572 45481 EEEXY]  39.800 2105  18:04.820
13 1:49.922 41938  30.965  37.019 2204 24:52.819 10 203711 [JEFEE 35584  42.874 2085  20:08.531
14 1:50.371 42.131 31.201 37.039 2186 26:43.190 11 1:59.485 45848  34.143 39494 2109 22:08.016
15 1:51.840 42168  31.065  38.607 219.1  28:35.030 12 2:00.784 46.823  33.806  40.065 208.9  24:08.800
16 1:50.760 42434 31172 37154 2195 30:25.790 13 1:59.528 46.032 33623  39.873 209.7 26:08.328
17 1:56.782 43875  32.903  40.004 2169 32:22.572 14 1:50.685 45773 34394 39518 2085 28:08.013
Gongalo FERNANDES PRT 15 2:03.816 46.838  36.302 40676 210.1  30:11.829
23 16 2:01.609 46.629 34426 40554 2089 32:13.438
VelOSO MOtOrSpOrt Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2 Manuel ALVES PRT
1 1:59.230 50.932  31.214  37.084 2204  1:59.230 68
. ) LOB - MOtOrS Ort Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2
2 1:48.749 41995 IEIEE 36241 2213  3:47.979 P
3 30668  36.387 221.8  5:36.483 1 1:56.038 49.798 30496 35744 2209  1:56.038
4 1:48.744 41683  30.536  36.525 221.3  7:25.227 2 IEEEE BEEE BEEEE 2222 343.168
5  1:48.642 41752 30613 36277 2204  9:13.869 3 1:47.922 41363 30566 35993 2227  5:31.090
6 1:48.738 41750  30.637  36.351 221.3  11:02.607 4 1:48.246 41439  30.828 35979 2227  7:19.336
7 1:48.521 41597 30710 EEEE 2213  12:51.128 5  1:48.220 41923 30362 35935 2209  9:07.556
8  1:49.247 41639  30.727  36.881 2204  14:40.375 6  1:48.101 41515 30519  36.067 2204 10:55.657
9  1:48.851 41.571 30698 36582 221.8 16:29.226 7  1:48.682 41954 30643  36.085 2204 12:44.339
10 1:48.933 41.870  30.694  36.369 221.3  18:18.159 8  1:48.141 41642 30440  36.059 2204  14:32.480
11 1:49.120 41.867  30.608  36.645 220.0 20:07.279 9 1:48.812 41.421 30.997  36.394 2218 16:21.292
12 1:49.232 42108  30.796  36.328 2209 21:56.511 10  1:48.576 41.591 30.678  36.307 2209  18:09.868
13 1:49.226 41906  30.629  36.691 221.8 23:45.737 11 1:48.656 41882 30718  36.056 221.3 19:58.524
14 1:49.480 41949 30778  36.753 221.3 25:35.217 12 1:48.186 41498 30609  36.079 2204 21:46.710
15 1:49.135 42.007  30.687  36.441 2204 27:24.352 13 1:48.689 41.851 30.749  36.089 2204  23:35.399
16 1:49.542 41.901 30974  36.667 221.3 29:13.894 14 1:48.484 41634 30756  36.094 2222 25:23.883
17 1:50.152 42125  30.953  37.074 2204 31:04.046 15 1:48.757 41465 30675  36.617 221.3 27:12.640
Rui MIRITTA PRT 16 1:48.599 41840  30.554 36205 2204  29:01.239
33 ‘ o e 17 1:49.483 41905  30.921 36.657 219.1  30:50.722
Monteiros Competicdes P Y. PROTASOV UKR
1 2:01.644 52525 32112  37.007 2173  2:01.644 91 1
2 151571 42844 31423  37.304 2209  3:53.215 Hadeca Racing Forehe 911 G Cup- 562
3 1:51.446 31.491 37.241 2200  5:44.661 1 2:00.012 51.319 31204  37.489 2169  2:00.012
N 1:51.290} 42779  31.521 2204  7:35.951 2 1:48.726 42125  30.652 EEEEYE 219.1 3:48.738
5  1:51.919 43247 31660  37.012 217.7  9:27.870 3 1:48.564 41548 30810 36206 2195  5:37.302
6 1:52.182 43233 31523  37.426 2191  11:20.052 4 1:48.865 41768  30.966  36.131 219.1 7:26.167
7 1:52.777 43.844  31.850  37.083 2186  13:12.829 5 41542 EEE  36.088 219.1 9:14.323
8  1:52.447 43317  31.782  37.348 2191 15:05.276 6  1:48.757 41663 30724  36.370 2204  11:03.080
9  1:53.152 43538 32132  37.482 2186  16:58.428 7 1:48.744 41890  30.639 36215 220.0 12:51.824
10  1:52.672 43636 31606  37.430 2186 18:51.100 8  1:48.830 30.660  36.704 2195 14:40.654
11 1:52.415 43.260  31.744 37411 2191 20:43.515 9 1:49.049 42.024  30.651 36.374 2200 16:29.703
12 1:52.573 43426 31724 37423 2177 22:36.088 10  1:48.969 41702  31.017 36250 220.0 18:18.672
13 1:52.811 43.966  31.573  37.272 2164  24:28.899 11 1:49.170 41669 30796  36.705 221.3  20:07.842
14 1:52.434 43178 31746 37510 218.6 26:21.333 12 1:49.471 41698  31.085 36738 221.3 21:57.313
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Porsche Sprint Challenge Iberica
ROUND 5 - JEREZ

RACE 2

Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

13 1:48.649 41649 30782  36.218 220.0 23:45.962 10  1:50.513 42.251 31.191 37.071 2156  19:00.003
14 1:49.554 42072 31.111 36.371 2200 25:35.516 11 1:49.915 42,020  31.172 36723 2182  20:49.918
15 1:49.416 42.014  30.787  36.615 2164  27:24.932 12 1:50.611 42693  31.307  36.611 217.7  22:40.529
16 1:49.416 41757  30.986  36.673 2204 29:14.348 13 1:50.197 42146  31.105  36.946 217.3  24:30.726
17 1:49.865 41913  31.035 36917 221.3 31:04.213 14 1:50.995 31.644  37.384 2151  26:21.721

André FERNANDES PRT 15 1:51.524 42.871 31502 37151 2191 28:13.245

91 7 16 1:54.482 42507 32832 39143 217.7  30:07.727

Veloso Motorsport Porseho 911 GT3 Cup - 952 17 1:50.286 42.153 37.236 2195 31:58.013
1 2:00.926 51.891 31404  37.631 2049  2:00.926 Francisca QUEIROZ PRT
2 1:50.744 42.234 31592  36.918 2164  3:51.670 935
3 1:51.619 42122 31194 38303 2200  5:43.289 Orbital Ignition Racing Team Forehe 911 GT3 Cup- 962
4 1:49.394 42.287  30.760 216.4  7:32.683 1 2:04.354 53.321 32,627  38.406 215.1 2:04.354
5 1:51.207 41776 32903 36528 218.2  9:23.890 2 1:55.182 44243 32815 38124 217.3  3:59.536
6 BEEE BEIEEE 36354 2177 11:12.392 3  1:53.714 43625  32.017  38.072 2173  553.250
7 1:49.738 42186  30.907  36.645 2164  13:02.130 4 1:54.054 43.601 32243 38210 2169  7:47.304
8  1:49.623 42129  30.901 36.593 2182  14:51.753 5 1:55.152 43700 32640  38.812 215.1 9:42.456
9  1:50.225 42209  30.936  37.080 218.2 16:41.978 6 1:53.761 43536 32572 2151  11:36.217
10 1:51.150 41827 31419  37.904 217.3 18:33.128 7 1:54.429 43.831 32719  37.879 217.7  13:30.646
11 1:49.634 41933 31207  36.494 2169 20:22.762 8 2:11.020B  44.098 32420 54502 2156 15:41.666
12 1:48.956 41.809  30.657 36490 217.3 22:11.718 9  1:59.033 48.273  32.151 38609 2156  17:40.699
13 1:49.204 42040 30753  36.411 2156  24:00.922 10  1:54.098 43.929 38.380 2156  19:34.797
14 1:49.910 42.101 31410 36399 217.7  25:50.832 11 1:53.645 43.666  32.128  37.851 2160 21:28.442
15 1:49.665 42113 31.050 36502 216.0 27:40.497 12 IEEEEY. |EEEER 31968 38250 2164  23:21.796
16 1:49.395 42.056  30.938 36401 217.7  29:29.892 13 1:54.392 43.488 32519  38.385 2160 25:16.188
17 1:49.062 41923  30.661 36.478 2182  31:18.954 14 1:56.035 43.787  33.162  39.086 214.3 27:12.223
Juan VEGA CoL 15 1:55.590 45043 32177  38.370 217.7 29:07.813
921 ' R 16 1:57.324 44871 33429  39.324 2160  31:05.137
Hadeca Racing . Jorge RAMIREZ EsP
1 1:54.663 48.639 [EEE] 215.6 1:54.663 988
. . RGB RaCin Team Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
2 148125 [PEZELE 30605  36.216 217.7  3:42.788 9
3 41535  30.231 36.183 217.7  5:30.737 1 1:58.304 49.991 31.375  36.938 219.1 1:58.304
4 1:48.442 41615 30447 36380 2164  7:19.179 2 41473 30569  36.296 221.8  3:46.642
5  1:49.200 42577 30506  36.117 2182  9:08.379 3 1:49.032 [EEEEE 31127 36572 2209  5:35.674
6  1:48.161 41453 30447 36261 2195 10:56.540 4 1:48.644 41546 30732  36.366 2164  7:24.318
7 1:48417 41504  30.571 36.342 219.5  12:44.957 5  1:48.720 41640  30.869  36.211 219.1 9:13.038
8 1:48.135 41604 30483  36.048 2177 14:33.092 6  1:48.471 41547 30593  36.331 219.1  11:01.509
9  1:48.693 41558  30.578  36.557 220.0 16:21.785 7 1:48.848 41435 31226  36.187 2200 12:50.357
10 1:48.390 41630 30599  36.161 218.6 18:10.175 8  1:48.352 41.726 EXE] 219.1  14:38.709
11 1:49.115 41978  30.840  36.297 2186  19:59.290 9  1:48.962 41779 30912 36271 2195 16:27.671
12 1:48.875 41638 30669  36.568 219.1 21:48.165 10  1:48.666 41617 30863  36.186 220.0 18:16.337
13 1:48.518 41795  30.595  36.128 2186  23:36.683 11 1:49.509 42119 30.763  36.627 2164  20:05.846
14 1:48.503 41562 30645 36296 2191 25:25.186 12 1:49.467 41879 30746  36.842 2191 21:55.313
15 1:48.901 41634  30.747  36.520 217.7  27:14.087 13 1:49.262 41.805  31.073  36.384 2195 23:44.575
16 1:48.838 42269 30520  36.049 2191 29:02.925 14  1:48.887 41532 30803 36552 2200 25:33.462
17 1:48.721 41.803  30.599  36.319 2186  30:51.646 15 1:49.527 41.893 30908  36.726 2195 27:22.989
Oleksandr DOBIK UKR 16 1:49.451 41.986  30.802  36.663 219.1  29:12.440
933 17 1:50.018 41871 31030 37117 2191  31:02.458
Hadeca RaCing Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
1 1:58.920 49675  31.778  37.467 2147  1:58.920
2 1:52.328 43.779  31.380  37.169 217.7  3:51.248
3 42.045 31.441 EXEE 2182 5:41.157
4 1:50.202 42.010  31.563  36.629 219.1 7:31.359
5  2:14.660 42610 53979  38.071 210.1 9:46.019
6 1:50.615 42425 31467 36723 2164  11:36.634
7 1:51.792 43.737  31.333 36722 218.2  13:28.426
8  1:50.706 42280  31.330  37.096 2169 15:19.132
9  1:50.358 42278 31215  36.865 217.3  17:09.490
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